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CITY OF SURREY 
REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR MAYOR BRENDA LOCKE 
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023 

- - - - - - CONFERENCES - - -

Registration 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) 

September 18 - 22, 2023 

2023 FCM 1,096 

May 25-28, 2023 
Total Conferences $ 1,096 

Description 

Surrey Board of Trade "BC Transportation Minister Update" 

Surrey Board of Trade "BC Premier Economic Address lo Surrey" 

Surrey Board of Trade "14th Annual Surrey Women in Business Awards" 

SFU "Surrey Community Mixe(' 

Shakli Society "22nd Annual Shakli Awards" 

Surrey Board of Trade "2023 Federal Budget with Deputy Prime Ministe(' 

Lower Mainland Local Government Association Conference 

KidPlay Foundation "The Coming Together Gala" 

Peace Arch Hospital 2023 Gala 

Surrey Board of Trade - The Future of Health Care in Surrey and BC 

Other 
Airfare Travel 

Per Diem Hotel Tickets Costs 

370 

1,036 172 

$ $ 370 $ 1,036 $ 172 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

Event Date 

Jan-31 

Mar-03 

Mar-10 

Mar-10 

Mar-23 

Mar-30 

May-03 

May-05 

May-06 

May-15 

Reach Child and Youth Development Society "Reach for the Stars La Belle Vie 2023" Jun-03 
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events 

Communications 

Basic Life Insurance 

Car Allowance 

Base Salary Remuneration 

Separation Allowance 
Total Remuneration & Expenses 

GRAND TOTAL 
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REMUNERATION & EXPENSES 

Total 
Quarter 1 

370 

$ 370 

Total 
Quarter 1 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 1 

1,057 

23 

3,645 

44,091 

3,517 

Total 
Quarter 2 

2,304 

$ 2,304 

Total 
Quarter 2 

75 

75 

195 

96 

81 

60 

650 

170 

500 

75 

258 
$ 2,235 

Total 
Quarter 2 

455 

23 

3,645 

37,868 

4,113 

Total 
Quarter 3 

$ 

Total 
Quarter3 

$ 

Total 
Quarter 3 

$ 52,334 $ 46,104 $ 

1 $ 52,104 $ 50,643 $ 

Total 
Quarter4 Grand Total 

370 

2,304 

$ $ 2,674 

Total 
Quarter4 Grand Total 

75 

75 

195 

96 

81 

60 

650 

170 

500 

75 

258 
$ $ 2,235 

Total 
Quarter 4 Grand Total 

1,512 

46 

7,290 

81,959 

7,630 
$ $ 98,437 

$ $ 103,346 


