

CITY OF SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR MAYOR BRENDA LOCKE FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023

CONFERENCES														9,11359					
	Regis	tration	Per I	Diem	Н	otel		rfare ckets	Oth Tra Cos	vel	To Quar			Total arter 2	F 2711-3	otal arter 3	otal arter 4	Grai	nd Total
2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit)						370						370							370
September 18 - 22, 2023																			
2023 FCM		1,096						1,036		172				2,304					2,304
May 25-28, 2023																			
Total Conferences	\$	1,096	\$	-	\$	370	\$	1,036	\$	172	\$	370	\$	2,304	\$		\$	\$	2,674

SEMINARS/MEETIN	IGS/EVENTS		COLUMN TO SERVICE		EL TOTAL	
The state of the s	Control of the second	Total	Total	Total	Total	
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	<b>Grand Total</b>
Surrey Board of Trade "BC Transportation Minister Update"	Jan-31		75			75
Surrey Board of Trade "BC Premier Economic Address to Surrey"	Mar-03		75			75
Surrey Board of Trade "14th Annual Surrey Women in Business Awards"	Mar-10		195			195
SFU "Surrey Community Mixer"	Mar-10		96			96
Shakti Society "22nd Annual Shakti Awards"	Mar-23		81			81
Surrey Board of Trade "2023 Federal Budget with Deputy Prime Minister"	Mar-30		60			60
Lower Mainland Local Government Association Conference	May-03		650			650
KidPlay Foundation "The Coming Together Gala"	May-05		170			170
Peace Arch Hospital 2023 Gala	May-06		500			500
Surrey Board of Trade - The Future of Health Care in Surrey and BC	May-15		75			75
Reach Child and Youth Development Society "Reach for the Stars La Belle Vie 2023"	Jun-03		258			258
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ -	\$ 2,235	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,235

	The state of the s	Total	Total	All Park	Γotal	Total	NI CON	7.0
	. Qu	arter 1	Quarter 2	Qu	arter 3	Quarter	4 G	and Total
Communications		1,057	455					1,512
Basic Life Insurance	<b>!</b>	23	23	i .				46
Car Allowance		3,645	3,645					7,290
Base Salary Remuneration	į.	44,091	37,868					81,959
Separation Allowance		3,517	4,113					7,630
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$	52,334	\$ 46,104	\$	11.	\$ -	\$	98,437
GRAND TOTAL	\$	52,704	\$ 50,643	\$	-	\$ -	. \$	103,346